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Annex 3
World Masters Championships
Limassol, Cyprus
October 19 – 20, 2019

Federation/Country: …………………………………………………………………………

Final Entry: 35-39
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	




Final Entry: 40-44
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	





         Date: ________________                                                                             Signature: _________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please return First Entry Form not later than 10 September 2019 to email: info@cyprussambo.org
	
Final Entry: 45-49
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	



Final Entry: 50-54
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	



Final Entry: 55-60
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	



Date: _______________                                                                       Signature: ________________
Please return First Entry Form not later than 10 September 2019 to email: info@cyprussambo.org
	
Final Entry: 60-65
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	



Final Entry: 65 +
	Weight Category
	 FAMILY  NAME
	FIRST NAME

	-62 KG
	
	

	-68 KG
	
	

	-74 KG
	
	

	-82 KG
	
	

	-90 KG
	
	

	-100 KG
	
	

	+100 KG
	
	







Date: _________________                                                                      Signature: __________________
Please return First Entry Form not later than 10 September 2019 to email: info@cyprussambo.org
	






image1.png
EUROPEAN SAMBO
FEDERATION




image2.png




image3.jpeg




